Printing time:10:34
FRIDAY, 16.05.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00{11705RUYL |URALJ DYNAM.M.J 4.003.60]1.80)5.90|2.75 2.55|1.45|2.15 1.481.72
11:00| 8513 |CHI3B |SHENZHEN GUIZHOU 3.10]3.002.35|5.40|3.90|10.0|7.75]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25|4.90 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.50(2.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 2.80
11:00| 8514 |CHI3B |GUANGZ.D. G.HENGCH. 3.45|3.05|2.15|5.80/3.60)10.5|7.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 |3.80|6.75|5.60|2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 2.75
11:30111463/AUNS |CC MA.M23 SYD.W.M23 2.80|3.702.15|4.40|3.30/8.00|5.80|2.50 | 1.401.97|2.00|3.40|3.10f1.77 |5.90|1.65|4.90|1.37 | 1.60[1.82 | 1.68
11:30/4800 |IDN 1 |PERSIT.T. PERSIB 2.90/3.30|2.30|4.70/3.70]9.00 | 7.00 1 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 4.50 | 3.60 | 2.05|7.50]1.93 | 6.25]|1.63 | 2.00|2.30 | 2.15
11:30/ 8518 |AND 1 |INTER ES. PENYA 1.0819.50|20.0)1.32|33.0)1.72|65.012.55|1.45]|2.102.00|1.47|1.18]1.27 | 2.25|4.40 | 23.0|2.70|2.85]1.20 | 6.75
12:00| 4291 |UK2PT |PRYKARPA. VIKT.SUMY 2.60]2.95/2.80|4.40|4.80/9.00|9.00[1.55]2.30|4.40|3.35|4.70|3.50(2.25|7.75[2.40 | 8.50|1.97|2.75[2.75 | 2.85
12:30111464/AUVPL HEIDELBE. MELB.KN. 1.25]5.70|8.50)1.60 | 13.0)2.15|38.0/2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.45|1.30)1.30 | 2.40)2.55| 18.0|1.62| 1.82]| 1.25 | 4.40
12:30111465/AUVPL |GREEN G. DANDENONG |2.65|3.70 |2.25)14.20 | 3.45]8.00|6.25]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.50 | 3.05]1.82|6.00|1.72|5.30|1.50 | 1.72]1.98 | 1.85
12:30111471/AUNS |MANL.UTD. ST.GEOR. 2.15]3.702.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.00)2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|2.75|2.40(1.67 |5.10[1.82|6.25|1.47 |1.72|1.78 | 1.93
12:35| 4675 |AUSPF WEST.UTD. MELB.CITY 3.60|3.45]2.05|5.40|3.25|10.5/5.902.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|5.30 | 4.50 | 2.25|9.50 | 1.80 | 5.60| 1.63 | 1.92|2.50 | 1.92
13:00[11466/AUSPL MODBURY PLAYFORD 2.55|3.70|2.3013.90|3.45]7.50|6.25|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|3.15|2.75|1.70 | 5.60]1.65|5.10|1.37 | 1.60 |1.78 | 1.72
13:00111467|/AUSPL|CAMPBEL. RAIDERS 1.804.00|3.35]|2.60|5.10]4.50 | 8.50]2.70 | 1.35|1.92(1.95]2.15]1.97|1.55|3.99|1.82|6.75]1.35|1.55]1.50 | 1.83
13:00111468NNSW |N.LAMBTON LAMBTON 6.25|4.50|1.4019.00 | 1.87)27.0/2.65|2.70|1.35]1.92/1.95]|7.25|6.75|2.35/11.0]1.40|2.80]|1.47 | 1.75|3.25 | 1.33
13:00111726|RUYL |N.NOVG.J CSKA J 9.50|5.701.25(17.0 | 1.63 2.70/1.40|1.97 1.801.97
13:00| 3684 | BANPL |[FAKIRAP. BROTHE.U. 5.904.101.50/9.00|2.15]18.0 | 3.20)2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|6.75|6.50 [{2.40 | 11.01.50 | 3.30| 1.52 | 1.70 | 3.10 | 1.40
13:00| 3685 |[BANPL MOHAMM.D. ABAHA.CH. 1.05]12.0|22.0 4.701.15|1.40
13:30111469/AUVPL HUME CITY PR.LIONS 2.30|3.70|2.55|3.50/4.00)6.50 | 7.502.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]3.15|2.601.75|5.40]1.82|5.90|1.50 | 1.72|1.88 | 1.95
14:00/4761 |CHN 2 |DAL.KUN. SHEN.JUN. 1.503.906.25]12.20| 10.03.40 | 22.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.15]1.70| 1.63 | 3.80|2.80 | 13.0| 1.85|2.25]1.58 | 4.10
14:30/4762 |CHN 2 [NANJ.CITY SUZHOU J. 3.60|3.302.0015.60|3.20)10.5/6.00]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.005.10|2.45|10.0|1.90|6.25[1.92|2.55|3.10|2.15
14:30| 4763 |CHN 2 |GUANGX.B. F.NANSHI 1.93]3.30/3.80)3.105.8015.80|11.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.45]1.90|6.25|2.55|11.0|1.95|2.55]2.10 | 3.256
14:35/4749 |CHN 1 |ZHEJIANG HENAN S. 2.10]3.35]3.25[3.30|5.20/5.90|9.00)2.111.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.10 | 2.55[1.80 | 5.60[2.00 | 7.50| 1.60 | 1.87 [ 1.90 | 2.25
14:45/ 4642 |SGP 1 |NIGATA Il TANJONG 1.3814.90|6.00)1.75 | 8.00 4.10/1.15|1.42 1.30/1.35
15:00111410ETH 1 |SID.BUNNA WOL.DICHA 2.30|3.003.20 1.4112.70 | 5.40
15:00111624{ITAP1 |ROMA M19 ATAL.M19 1.95]3.50 | 3.50]3.00 | 5.30]5.30 | 9.00]2.55|1.45|2.15]2.05|2.45|2.15]|1.63|4.10]|2.00 | 7.50 | 1.47 | 1.65] 1.65 | 2.05
15:00111727|RUYL |LOK.MOS.J KR.SOV.J 1.28 15.30/9.00)1.72 | 16.0 2.55|1.45|2.10 1.83|2.05
15:00111728 RUYL |SPART.M.J ROSTOV J 1.85]3.45/4.00)2.85|6.00 2.11/1.65|2.70 1.68|2.00
15:00111730[RUYL |ZENITJ FAKEL J 1.1816.75/12.0)1.48 | 20.0 2.9011.35]1.90 1.85[1.97
15:00111731|RUYL |BALTIKAJ RUBIN J 4.703.50|1.72|7.25|2.70 1.85/1.85|3.15 1.87/2.35
15:00| 3681 |[BANPL |BAS.KINGS BANGL.P. 1.30]4.90/9.50)1.80|17.0)2.40|50.0/2.29|1.55]|2.35|2.10|1.72|1.40)1.42|3.05|3.40|17.0|1.90|2.10]1.38 | 5.10
15:00]/4750 [CHN 1 [YUNNAN Y. M.HAKKA 1.40]4.50|7.00)1.90|11.0]2.65|32.012.90 | 1.35|1.95(1.95]|1.60 | 1.47]|1.43|2.85]|2.45|11.0/1.53|1.77]1.33|3.70
15:00/4806 |IDN 1 |MAL.UTD. PSIS SEM. 1.1716.50 | 14.0) 1.50 | 25.0|2.00 | 65.0|2.41 |1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05|1.57 | 1.25]1.33 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 20.0| 2.40 | 2.60 | 1.28 | 5.80
15:00| 5931 |ARM 1 |ALASHKERT  |WEST ARM. 1.25]5.70/9.50)1.67 |17.0)2.20 | 55.0|2.41 |1.50|2.20 | 2.05|1.60 | 1.32]1.37 | 2.85]3.40 | 17.0] 2.00| 2.20 ] 1.33 | 5.00
15:00| 5962 |GEO 1 |FC GAREJI TELAVI 1.903.35/3.90]3.05|5.90|5.70 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 11.0] 1.95| 2.55]2.10 | 3.35
15:15/4881 |VNM 1 |VICEM H. THANH HOA 1.80]3.40/4.30)2.85|7.25|15.40(13.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|3.15|2.35]1.85|6.00)2.70 | 12.0]1.98|2.60]2.05|3.70
16:00(11422/PM23C|TORR.M23 FAREN.M23 1.50]4.00|6.00)2.15]9.503.25|19.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.05|1.65]1.60 | 3.70)2.60 | 12.0|1.70| 2.05]1.53 | 3.70
16:00111732RUYL |KRASNOD.J AKHMAT J 1.15]7.50/13.0)1.40 | 22.0 3.20|1.301.73 1.90|2.00
16:00 1375 |[DIVIN |SOL AMER. CD SANTA. 2.30/3.00|3.2013.80|5.60]7.50|10.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.25|7.50]2.50 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.90 | 3.50
16:00| 5341 |[TU3PF |AKSARAY. VAN SPOR (2:2) 2.10/3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20]6.009.00|2.03|1.702.75|2.50|3.15|2.55|1.83 | 5.60]2.05 | 8.50|1.63 | 1.92]1.95 | 2.30
16:00| 5342  TU3PF |KASTAMON. ALTINORDU (0:1) |1.80|3.45|4.20]2.80 | 6.50|5.00 | 11.0)1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[2.75/2.15]1.82|5.40]2.50 | 11.0(1.83 | 2.30 | 1.88 | 3.00
16:00| 8504 |RWA 1 |KIYOVU RUTSIRO 2.25|3.05|3.25 1.563|2.35
16:00/ 8963 |IL2PT |IRONIR. MACCAB.K. 2.65|3.35|2.45|14.30/3.90]8.00|7.25|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]3.503.05[1.85|5.80|1.80|5.50]1.52 | 1.75[1.98 | 1.93
16:00| 8964 |IL2PF |HAP.RISH. HAP.K.S. 2.10]3.40/3.2013.30|5.10|5.80|8.50)2.191.60|2.55|2.40|2.85|2.50(1.77 |5.20[1.97 | 7.25|1.55|1.82[1.85|2.15
16:00| 8965 |IL2PT |HAP.AFULA KFAR KAS. 2.75|3.15|2.50|4.60 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.904.70 | 3.60|2.20 | 7.50]2.10 | 7.25]1.78 | 2.35| 2.55 | 2.40
16:00| 8966 |IL2PT |HAPOEL U. HAP.RAAN. 3.20/3.30|2.1515.20/3.50]9.50 | 6.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|5.20 | 4.40|2.30 | 9.50] 1.95|6.50 ] 1.80 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.15
16:00| 8967 |IL2PT |HAP.NAZ. HAP.AKKO 2.70]3.202.50|4.404.10/8.50|8.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45[2.10|7.25[2.05|7.00/1.70 | 2.20|2.40 | 2.30
16:50|4621 |[HRV 2 |OPATIJA RADNIK S. 1.4813.90|6.75]12.25]12.013.45|27.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.45|1.77]1.65|4.00|3.15|13.0| 2.10 | 2.55| 1.68 | 4.90
17:00{11480/EGYP2 DAKLYEH ALEXAN.SC 2.05/3.05|3.80|3.40/6.25]6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.10 |6.75]2.65 | 11.0] 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
17:00/11481/EGYP2|WADI DEG. MANSURA 1.4213.90|8.50]2.10|17.0]3.30 | 35.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 [ 3.35]2.75|1.87|1.70 | 4.60 | 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.60 | 3.00 | 1.80 | 6.75
17:00111619|FARI2 |AB ARGIR RUNAV.II 1.40 1 4.50 |6.25]1.87 | 9.00 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.471.75
17:00111733|RUYL |SOCHIJ KONOPL.J 2.85/3.40|2.30(4.60 | 3.60 2.19/1.60|2.55 1.563/1.80
17:00111739|ITAP1 |SAMPD.M19 SASS.M19 7.00/4.30|1.42|12.0/1.97|32.0|2.75|2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10|9.00 | 8.50 | 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.50 | 3.30| 1.63 | 1.97 | 4.10 | 1.43
17:00111740|{ITAP1 |CESEN.M19 INTER M19 5.90|4.101.509.00|2.15/18.0/3.20]2.70|1.40 | 2.00|2.00|6.75|6.50 | 2.40 | 11.0|1.50 | 3.30[ 1.52|1.70|3.10 | 1.40
17:00/1241 BLR 1 |SMORGON SL.MOZYR 5.40|3.45/1.65|9.50|2.60(17.0/4.70]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|8.50 | 7.75]2.85|13.0|1.80 | 5.40[2.00 | 2.60 | 4.30 | 1.95
17:00|4571 |FAR 1 |EBI/STREY. VIKING.G. 7.25|4.60/1.35|11.0/1.8732.0|2.602.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|9.50|9.502.75|14.0|1.45|3.20|1.85]2.10|4.50 | 1.43
17:00]4572 |FAR 1 |07 VESTUR TVOROYRI 1.55]4.20/4.70)2.20 | 6.503.45|13.0/2.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.97|1.70)1.55|3.502.25 | 10.5| 1.55|1.90 | 1.50 | 2.40
17:00| 5963 |GEO 1 |KOLKHETI IBER.1999 5.10|3.60]1.65|7.75|2.55|15.0/4.30|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|6.50|7.25|2.60|13.0|1.73|4.50[1.82|2.303.25|1.75
17:00| 8519 |EGYP2|TANTA ASWAN 1.902.95]4.55]3.15|7.00]5.90 | 13.0]1.35|2.95|6.00 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 6.50]2.90 | 11.0]2.55 | 3.10 | 2.45 | 4.70
17:00| 8520 |[EGYP2|TERSANA ASYUT P. 2.10/3.05|3.6013.50/6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50|5.003.50]4.102.85|2.10|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.10 ] 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.70
17:00| 8521 [EGYP2PROXY KAF.EL D. 3.30/3.00|2.25|5.70|3.70)10.0 | 7.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10|2.45/10.0|2.15|7.25]12.10|2.90|3.35 | 2.70
17:00| 8522 |[EGYP2|LA VIENA DAYROUT 1.65]3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50]4.80 | 18.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.603.40]3.35]/2.15]|1.85|5.80]3.10 | 13.0]2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 4.70
17:00| 8523 |[EGYP2|SEKKA H. MOQAWLOON [4.00|3.25|1.90)6.75|3.10/12.0|5.90|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.507.50 | 6.25]2.85|11.0|1.95|6.50|2.20 | 2.90|4.20 | 2.35
17:00| 8524 [EGYP2|EL QANAH TEL.EGYPT 1.30]4.5011.0)1.87]20.0)2.75[50.01.69|2.05|3.70 | 2.95|2.30 | 1.62]1.57 | 3.903.80 | 25.0| 2.80 | 3.10] 1.60 | 7.25
17:00| 8525 EGYP2ABU QAIR SUEZ 1.2714.80|12.0)1.85|25.0]|2.60 | 60.0]1.62|2.15|3.903.10]2.40 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 3.90 | 4.80 | 25.02.90 | 3.30 | 1.60 | 8.00
18:00111411|ETH 1 |H.KENEMA ST.GEORGE 2.50|2.95|2.90 1.41/2.70|5.40
18:00(11446/PM23C|GIL V.M23 VIZEL.M23 5.60|4.001.5318.50|2.20f17.0/3.35|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|6.75|6.25|2.40 | 11.0|1.55|3.50[1.60 | 1.923.00 | 1.48
18:00112956/FIN 1 |GNISTAN SJK 2.45|3.35|2.65(3.90/4.20]7.25|7.75|2.411.50]2.25/2.10]|3.15|2.65|1.78 |5.00|1.85|5.30|1.48 | 1.70 | 1.87 | 1.92
18:00]4221 |UZB 1 |[SURKH.T. SOGDIANA 3.00|3.102.35|5.10|3.90|9.50 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.90 | 4.40|2.25|10.0|2.15|7.25[1.95| 2.65|2.85 | 2.50
18:00| 4521 |RU1PT OTELUL FARUL 2.10/3.30|3.303.35/5.40]6.009.501.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.30 | 2.65[1.90 | 6.00]2.25|9.501.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.55
18:00/4573 |[FAR 1 |B68 TOF. B-36 TOR. 4.30]3.901.65|6.00|2.45]10.5|4.00)2.15]1.55|2.35|2.15|5.70 | 5.202.20 | 9.50 [ 1.60 | 3.90| 1.60 | 1.95[2.45 | 1.58
18:00| 8505 |[ALG2 |[MOSTAG.WA  |TEMOUCH. 2.05|3.05|3.80|3.40|6.25]|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.10 |6.75]2.65|11.0]| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
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FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:30111602/FIN3C |JBK GBK 1.70 14.20 | 3.60]2.40 | 5.20 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
18:30| 3863 |ALG 1 |ORAN MAGRA 1.43/3.80/8.50]2.20|17.0|3.45|33.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.001.92]1.75|4.70|3.80|20.0|2.70 | 3.10 | 1.88 | 7.50
18:30| 3864 |ALG 1 |OL.AKBOU KHENCHELA 1.75/3.3014.80]2.80|8.50|5.50|16.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50] 3.60 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.25]2.90 | 13.0|2.25 | 2.95]2.20 | 4.60
18:30| 5846 |LTU 1 |BE1 NFA EKRANAS 1.83/3.703.50]2.80|5.40|4.90|10.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.70 | 2.20|1.75 |4.90| 2.25|9.00| 1.72 | 2.05| 1.83 | 2.55
18:30| 8507 |CRO 3 |MLAD.Z. ULJANIK 1.45/4.2016.50]2.05/11.0)3.00|22.0)2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.00 | 1.60]1.57 |3.50|2.80|12.0|1.72 | 2.05]1.50 | 4.00
18:30/ 8508 |CRO 3 |DRAGOVOL. KUSTOSIJA 2.35|3.35/2.80|3.70|4.60|7.00 | 8.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.20|2.70|1.82|5.70|1.90 | 6.75]1.53 | 1.80] 1.95 | 2.05
18:55/2989 |SAU 1 |FATEH HILAL 6.004.40|1.45]9.00|1.98]|20.0|2.85|3.55|1.25|1.72|1.80|6.75|6.25|2.10|10.0|1.432.90]|1.43|1.50]|2.85|1.28
19:00111455SVE1 |HACKEN W ALINGS.W 1.02|14.0|35.0 5.80]1.10|1.30
19:00111470BAH 1 |MANAMA MALKIYA 4.50|3.45|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.0|5.10|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.75|6.50|2.70 | 13.0| 1.85 | 5.80| 1.98 | 2.55|3.50 | 1.98
19:00111472)BAH 1 |SITRA BAHREI.C. 2.75|3.25/2.45|4.60|3.90|8.50|7.75|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.40|3.45|2.10|7.25|2.00|7.00]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.40 | 2.30
19:00{11473|BAH 1 |AL KHAL. NAJMA 1.45/4.2016.50]2.05/11.0]3.00|22.0)2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]1.92|1.60]|1.57 |3.45|2.60|12.0|1.65| 1.98|1.48 | 3.90
19:00111599/CZE3A |SOKOL H. MOTORLET 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80/3.80]7.50|7.50/1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.60|2.90|1.82|6.00]1.82|6.00]|1.55|1.85|2.00 | 2.00
19:00111600/CZE3A |PISEK BOHEM.II 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.35|4.50|5.90 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.70|5.10|1.82 | 6.50 ] 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.83 | 2.00
19:00111603/FIN3B |MUSA PPJ HELS. 2.35|3.70|2.50|3.45|3.70 2.90|1.301.80 1.3211.45
19:00111741|ITAP1 |FIORE.M19 TORIN.M19 1.63/3.80]4.90|245|7.25|13.90|14.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.05/1.80]|1.58 |3.70|2.30|11.0|1.55|1.85|1.55 | 2.45
19:00/1242 BLR 1 |TORPED.Z. NEMAN GR. 2.10]3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.20 | 7.00|2.65| 11.0] 2.20 | 3.00 ]| 2.70 | 4.00
19:00| 3327 |AUT3M|LASK 00 WEIZ SC 2.05|3.80/2.90|3.05|4.50]|5.60|8.00]2.701.35|1.92/1.95|2.45|2.15|1.60|4.50|1.726.00|1.35|1.50]|1.58 | 1.75
19:00| 3354 |AUT 2 |ST.POLTEN RAPID Il 1.35/4.9016.50]1.75|8.50|2.45|25.0|3.20|1.25/1.70 | 1.80]|1.45/1.35]|1.35|2.35|12.20 | 11.0| 1.47 | 1.55|1.23 | 3.15
19:00| 3355 AUT 2 |STRIPFING A.LUSTEN. 2.70|3.25/2.50|4.40|4.10|8.50|7.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.00/1.95|7.00]|1.68|2.10]2.35|2.25
19:00| 3356 |AUT 2 |[STURM I LAFNITZ 1.65/3.904.60]2.40|6.50)3.70|13.02.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]|1.97 |1.75]|1.55|3.30|2.10|10.0| 1.38 | 1.60 | 1.45 | 2.05
19:00| 3357 |AUT 2 |VIEN.1894 AMSTETTEN 2.25|3.40/2.90|3.60|4.70|6.50 | 8.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.10|2.60|1.80|5.50|1.90 | 7.00]1.55|1.80]1.92 | 2.05
19:00| 3358 AUT 2 |VOITSBERG FAC WIEN 1.85/3.45/4.00]|2.85|6.00|5.10|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.75|2.20]|1.75|5.002.30 | 10.0|1.72 | 2.05|1.82 | 2.70
19:00/ 3359 AUT 2 |HORN KAPFENB. 2.75|3.45|2.35|4.40|3.60]8.006.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.40|3.05[1.80|4.80|1.734.60|1.43|1.65]|1.87 |1.78
19:00| 3441 |POL 1 [STAL MIE. RADOMIAK 2.50|3.35/2.85|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|4.10|3.35[1.95|6.75|2.05|7.00]1.63 | 2.00]2.20 | 2.30
19:00/4602 HRV 1 |ISTR.1961 SIBENIK 1.75|3.505.00]2.75|7.75|5.20 | 16.0 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.00 | 2.25]1.80 | 5.60|2.70 | 13.0| 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 3.60
19:00| 5603 |[NOR 1 |VIKING SANDEF. 1.65|4.005.1012.45|7.50|3.90|16.0]2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]2.05|1.82]|1.55|3.45|2.25|11.0|1.45|1.65|1.48 | 2.30
19:00| 5604 NOR 1 |TROMSO BODO 4.90|3.60|1.75|7.25|2.70|14.04.60|2.19 | 1.60|2.55|2.45|6.25|6.25|2.35|11.0|1.65|4.40]|1.65|2.00]|2.65 | 1.68
19:00| 5605 |NOR 1 |FREDRIKS. KFUM 1.97 |3.304.20]3.25|7.00|6.50|14.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|4.10 | 2.75]2.05 |6.75|2.90 | 11.0| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.55 | 4.70
19:00| 5606 |[NOR 1 |[MOLDE KRISTIJA. 1.4214.607.50]1.97/13.0/2.80|35.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.83|1.57|1.50|3.30|2.80|14.0|1.63 | 1.97 | 1.43 | 4.50
19:00| 5607 |NOR 1 |[STROMSG. BRYNE 1.75/3.6014.90]|2.70 | 7.25|4.60 | 14.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.45|2.00|1.65|4.40|2.35|11.0|1.65|2.00 | 1.68 | 2.65
19:00| 5614 |[NOR 1 [BRANN SARPSBORG 1.67|3.80|5.30]2.50|8.004.10|17.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.25|/1.90]|1.62 |4.00|2.45|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.80
19:00| 5615 |[NOR 1 |[ROSENBORG  |HAUGESUND 1.13/9.0017.011.38|28.01.82|70.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.92]1.43|1.20]|1.27 |2.20|3.90|20.0|2.05|2.10]1.18 | 5.60
19:00/ 5630 NOR 2 |LYN SKEID 1.70|3.504.80]|2.65|7.25|4.50|14.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.70 | 2.00|1.78 | 4.80|2.60 | 12.0| 1.87 | 2.35| 1.82 | 3.20
19:00/ 5631 NOR 2 |ODD GREN MOSS 1.70|3.50 1 4.80]2.55|7.00|4.00|13.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.25|/1.92|1.63 |4.10|2.30|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 2.50
19:00| 5632 |[NOR 2 [START EGERSUND 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50|4.20]6.50 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.10|2.60|1.77 | 5.40|1.87 |6.25]|1.52 | 1.80] 1.92 | 2.00
19:00| 5633 |NOR 2 [STABAEK MJONDAL. 1.32/5.008.00]1.80|14.0/2.40|38.0|2.55|1.45/2.15]2.05]|1.60|1.40]|1.42|3.00|3.00|14.0|1.75|2.00|1.35 | 4.60
19:00/ 5634 INOR 2 |LILLESTRO KONGSVIN. 1.77 13.5014.30]2.75|6.50|4.70 | 11.02.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40]|2.45|2.00 | 1.65 | 4.40|2.25|10.0| 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.70 | 2.55
19:00| 5635 INOR 2 |AALESUND HODD 1.35/4.508.50]1.92|16.02.65|35.0)2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|1.87 | 1.50]|1.52 |3.30|3.15|16.0| 2.00 | 2.25|1.47 | 5.20
19:00| 5636 [NOR 2 [SOGNDAL ASANE 2.20|3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00|6.25]9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.20|2.60|1.83|5.80|1.95|7.25]|1.58 | 1.87]1.95|2.15
19:00| 5661 NOR3 |JERV ARENDAL 1.92|3.70|3.25]3.00 | 5.10 1.98 |1.65 | 2.65 1.62]1.95
19:00| 5847 |LTU 1 |KAUN.Z.II ZALGIRIl 3.20|3.701.93|5.00|2.95|8.50|5.10|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|4.30|3.80|1.90|7.00|1.67 |4.50]|1.55/1.80]2.10 | 1.73
19:00| 5885 |LVT 1 |SUP.NOVA TUKUMS 1.90|3.45/3.80]3.005.80|5.40|10.5[1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.35|10.0|1.75|2.101.88 | 2.70
19:00| 5964 |GEO 1 |DINAMO B. DILA GORI 3.103.10|2.30|5.40 | 3.80]9.50 | 7.25]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.70 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25| 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.00 | 2.55
19:00| 8616 |CZH3C|BLANSKO FRIDEK M. 2.05|3.702.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.70|2.30 | 1.65|4.90 | 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.73 | 1.97
19:15/2807 HUN 1 |KTE PUSKAS 7.5014.80|1.35|13.0|1.85]33.0|2.55]|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|9.00 | 9.00|2.80 | 14.0|1.43|3.05[1.70|1.98|4.40 | 1.35
19:15/4574 |[FAR 1 |HB TORSH. Kl KLAKS. 3.703.80|1.75]5.40 | 2.65]|10.0 | 4.60]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|5.20 | 4.40|2.15|9.00|1.67 | 4.40|1.70|2.00 | 2.45 | 1.72
19:30111412]NO4G6|ORN HORT. FRAM LAR. 2.1513.80|2.75|3.25|4.20 2.90|1.301.80 1.3211.45
19:40/ 3081 |SAU 1 |ORUBAH AL KHALE. 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.40|5.40|9.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.70 | 2.25]1.70 | 5.00| 2.15|8.00| 1.60 | 1.85]1.78 | 2.35
19:4511609NL1W |D.HAAG W FORT.S. W 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.30|6.25|8.00|1.91]1.70|2.70 | 2.50| 3.20 | 2.65|1.82 | 5.70|1.92 | 6.50 ]| 1.60 | 1.90 ] 2.00 | 2.15
20:00{11421|NO4G2/KVIK TRO. TRYGGIL. 4.5014.40|1.55]6.00|2.15 3.201.25|1.70 1.35|1.42
20:00/11456|SE4SG|KRISTIAN. LINERO 1.60|4.104.40]2.30|6.25|3.60|11.0]2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10]2.05|1.77|1.55|3.50|2.15|9.50| 1.52 | 1.87 | 1.53 | 2.35
20:00{11457|SE4SG|VAXJO N. SOLVESB. 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00|7.00|7.75]|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40|3.20|2.70|1.80|5.601.825.90]1.52 | 1.80]1.95 | 2.00
20:00{11458 SE4SG|HASSLEH. HOGABORGS |2.50|3.70|2.35|3.90|3.60|7.25|6.75|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|3.40|2.80]|1.80|5.80|1.75|5.50|1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.90
20:00{11459)SVE1 |VAXJOW MALMO W 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|11.0|5.10|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.70|5.20|2.40|10.0|1.78 | 5.00]1.75|2.10]2.80 | 1.85
20:00{12696/|DK2PT VENDSYSS. HOBRO IK 1.80|3.45]4.20]12.75/6.50|4.80|11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.65|2.10]1.75|4.80|2.30 | 10.0|1.72 | 2.05|1.78 | 2.70
20:00(12697 DK2PT ROSKILDE HILLEROD 3.25|3.70/1.90|5.00|2.90|8.504.90|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|14.40|3.80|1.95|7.25|1.67 |4.40]|1.55|1.85]|2.10 | 1.72
20:00{12704/DK2PT |HB KOGE B93 1.90|3.703.30]2.90 | 5.20| 5.20|9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.15]|1.67 | 4.50| 1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.95|1.77 | 2.20
20:00{12751|FIN 1 |HAKA KUPS 3.80|3.45/1.90|5.60|2.95]|10.5|5.30]2.03|1.702.75|2.50|5.40 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.50|1.77 | 5.00| 1.70 | 2.05| 2.60 | 1.85
20:00| 3131 |DE 4B |SCHWEINF. AUGZBL.II 1.783.90 1 3.50]2.65|5.20|4.50|9.00|2.37 | 1.45/2.10]2.05]|2.20 | 1.97|1.57 | 4.10|1.97 | 7.25|1.45|1.72|1.58 | 2.05
20:00| 3191 |DE 4N |LUBECK WERDER Il 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.35|4.00|6.25|7.75|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|2.70 | 2.40| 1.62 | 5.00 | 1.67 | 5.60]1.35| 1.50]|1.65 | 1.73
20:00| 3321 ]AUT30O|MAUERWERK |OBERWART 3.40/3.70|1.85]5.302.80]9.50 | 5.10]1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|4.90 | 4.10|2.05|7.25]|1.70 | 4.70| 1.70| 2.00 | 2.30 | 1.78
20:00| 3323 |AUT3M|VOCLAMAR. VALERN 2.40|3.702.45|3.70|3.80|7.00 | 7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.20|2.70|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.77 | 5.60] 1.50 | 1.72]1.90 | 1.93
20:00| 3330 |AUT3MLEOBEN ST. ANNA 3.5013.80|1.805.30|2.70]9.00 | 4.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.60 | 3.99|2.05|7.25]|1.62 |4.30| 1.57 | 1.85|2.20 | 1.67
20:00| 3925 |[EG1PT|GEISH ENPPI 2.45|2.65|3.35|4.10|5.20]8.00 | 9.50|1.27 | 3.40 | 7.00 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0] 2.55| 3.65] 3.05 | 3.35
20:00| 3926 [EG1PT |ISMAILY MODERN 3.20|2.65|2.55|5.00|4.30]9.00|9.001.26 |3.50|7.20 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.60|2.40 | 10.0|2.40 | 8.50]2.60 | 3.75]3.35|3.15
20:00| 3927 |[EG1PT|G.AL MEH. GOUNAH 2.15|2.70|4.0013.60|5.80]7.00|10.5/1.33|3.05|6.20 | 3.80]4.20 | 3.05|2.20|7.25]2.60 | 10.0|2.45|3.20|2.75 | 3.80
20:00| 3928 |[EG1PT|SMOUHA ITTIHAD 2.55|2.45/3.50|4.30|5.00/9.00|9.001.23|3.70|7.20 | 3.80|5.10|3.70|2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 10.0] 2.65 | 4.20 ] 3.15 | 3.35
20:00| 5419 |SWE 2 |ORGRYTE VARBERGS 2.35|3.30/2.85|3.70|4.70| 7.00 | 8.50|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.45|2.90 | 1.88 | 6.25|1.95|6.75] 1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.05 | 2.20
20:00| 5431 |SWES3 |IFK SKOV. HUSQVARNA 2.55|3.70/2.30|4.00|3.50|7.75|6.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.80|3.15|1.87|6.25|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85]|2.05 | 1.98
20:00| 5432 |SWE3 |[NORRBY TROLLHAE. 1.57 14.00 1 4.80]2.25|6.75|3.50|13.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.15|1.75]|1.57 | 3.80|2.30 | 10.5| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.58 | 2.65
20:00| 5440 |SWE 2 |[FALKENB. KALMAR 3.70|3.35/1.95|5.70|3.10|11.05.801.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80| 5.90 | 5.10|2.45|10.0|1.88 | 5.80] 1.82 | 2.35]2.90 | 2.00
20:00| 5492 |SW4V |HESTRAF. TVAAKERS 3.604.00|1.75]5.20 | 2.60]9.50 | 4.30]2.37 | 1.45]2.10|2.05|4.30 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25|1.57 | 4.10| 1.45|1.72| 2.05 | 1.57
20:00| 5505 |DE1PF |[NORDSJAE. AARHUS 2.00|3.70|3.00|3.05|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.65|2.30|1.70|4.90|1.90 | 6.75]|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.05
20:00| 5563 |DK3PT |FREM HIK 2.20|3.60|2.80|3.45|4.60|6.50|8.50|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.87|6.25|2.05|7.00]|1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.35
20:00| 5841 [LTU 1 |DAINAVA SUDUVA 4.60|3.35|1.77|8.00|2.85|14.05.30|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|8.00|7.25|2.90|13.0|1.85|6.00]|2.15|2.80|4.10 | 2.10




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;Tz%?_m e Gg%ﬁﬁﬁl?h-eo%:’?ﬁﬁh— EEERET ,{52::'!%1 é%gz
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

20:00| 5965 |GEO 1 |GAGRA DINAMO T. 3.703.25|1.98]6.00 | 3.20]11.0 | 5.90]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25 | 5.50|2.60 | 11.0|1.95|6.50| 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.45 | 2.25
20:05| 3471 |POL 3 |RESOVIA JASTRZEBI 1.75/3.5014.50]2.75|7.00/4.80|13.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.10]1.80 | 5.20|2.60 | 12.0| 1.85| 2.30 | 1.85 | 3.10
20:15| 5471 |SW4N |HERREST. VANERS.FK 1.75/4.00 | 3.60]2.60 | 5.20|4.30|9.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.15|1.92|1.57 | 4.10|2.00 | 7.25|1.45|1.72|1.57 | 2.05
20:20| 3473 |POL 3 |OLIMP.G. SKRA 1.25|5.2011.011.73|20.0|2.30|65.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45]|1.85|1.42]|1.43 | 3.20| 3.60 | 20.0| 2.45 | 2.75| 1.42 | 6.00
20:30| 3322 |AUT30O|TRAISKIR. MANNSDORF 3.80|3.80|1.73|5.50|2.60|10.04.20|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.80|4.30|2.10|8.001.60 | 4.10]1.60 | 1.95]2.30 | 1.63
20:30| 3325 |AUT30O|WIENER SK FAVORITN. 1.70/3.903.90]|2.50 | 5.60|4.00|10.0|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.20 | 1.87]|1.60 |3.90|2.10|7.75|1.52 | 1.82|1.58 | 2.25
20:30| 3326 |AUT30|TWL ELEK. LEOBENDO. 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.45|4.20| 6.25 | 8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.00|2.60|1.77 | 5.30|1.87 |6.25]|1.52 | 1.80] 1.90 | 2.05
20:30| 5132 [FRA 3 |AUBAGNE VALENCI. 2.10]3.30/3.30|3.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.65[1.93|6.25|2.309.50]1.75|2.30]2.10 | 2.60
20:30| 5133 [FRA 3 |ORLEANS NIMES 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.50|7.75|4.20|15.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75]2.50]2.35|1.92|1.68 | 4.30|2.50 | 13.0|1.75|2.10|1.70 | 3.00
20:30| 5134 |FRA 3 |BOURG P. DIJON 3.15]3.15|2.25|5.40|3.70]9.50 | 7.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 4.70|2.25|10.0|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.90 | 2.45
20:30| 5135 |FRA 3 |LE MANS VERSAILL. 1.27|5.0010.5]1.75/18.0|2.35|55.0|2.03|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.45]|1.85|1.45]|1.47 | 3.25|3.60 | 20.0| 2.30 | 2.55|1.43 | 5.90
20:30| 5136 |[FRA 3 |[NANCY ROUEN 1.52/3.9016.00]2.25/9.50|3.35|20.0|2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|2.10|1.70]|1.62 | 3.80|2.80|12.0|1.75| 2.15]1.58 | 3.80
20:30| 5137 |[FRA 3 |BOULOGNE CHATEAUR. 1.67/3.904.20|2.45|6.004.20|11.0]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30|1.90]|1.65|4.10]2.20|9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.67 | 2.60
20:30| 5138 |FRA 3 |PAR.13AT. CONCARN. 1.62|3.50|5.60]2.50|8.50|4.40|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.75|2.05]|1.75|5.20|2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.55|1.87 | 4.30
20:30| 5146 |[FRA 3 |QUEVILLY SOCHAUX 2.15/3.30|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.25|9.00/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.302.60[1.90 |6.00]2.15|8.00]|1.67 | 2.05|2.05 | 2.40
20:30| 5421 |SWE3 |ARLANDA SOLLENTU. 1.83/3.80|3.45]|2.80|5.30|4.80|9.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]2.60|2.10]|1.67 |4.50|2.00|7.75|1.65|1.95]|1.73 | 2.25
20:30| 5472 |SW4N |KUMLA TORD 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50|1.47 | 1.67|1.87 | 1.87
20:30| 5481 |[SW4N |NACKA IL. SKILJEBO 1.90|3.70 1 3.25]2.90 | 5.00|4.90|8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.50 | 2.10]|1.65 | 4.30| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.68 | 2.00
20:55/1243 |BLR 1 |GOMEL NAFTAN 1.62|3.50|5.60]2.55|10.0/4.50|18.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|2.85|2.05]|1.75|5.40|2.85|13.0|2.05| 2.65|1.92 | 4.50
21:00{11413|ICE1W |BREIDAB.W VALURW 1.5214.2015.00]12.15|7.003.30|13.02.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.00 | 1.67]|1.55|3.60|2.30|10.5|1.60 | 1.95]1.52 | 2.55
21:00| 1621 |NL2PF |[CAMBUUR DEN BOSCH (0:1) | 1.65|3.70|4.902.50|7.25]|4.00|13.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.15|1.85|1.62 |4.00]|2.35|/11.0|1.60|1.97 | 1.58 | 2.55
21:00| 2981 |[SAU 1 |[NASSRR. TAAWON 1.20/6.5010.5]|1.48|16.0|2.00|65.03.20|1.30 |1.73|1.80]1.37 | 1.22]|1.28 | 2.25|2.80|14.0|1.75|1.87 | 1.20 | 4.50
21:00| 3472 |POL 3 |ZAGLEB.S. WISLA PU. 1.45/4.2016.50]2.05/11.0]3.00|22.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]1.92|1.60]|1.57 |3.45|2.60|12.0|1.65| 1.98|1.48 | 3.90
21:00| 4114 |PRT 1 |[FAMALIKAO CASA PIA 1.95/3.50/3.90]3.10|5.90|5.80|12.01.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65]|3.15/2.40]|1.85|5.40|2.45|11.0|1.73|2.15]|1.95|2.85
21:00/ 4116 |PRT 1 |RIO AVE GIL VIC. 2.50|3.35/2.85|4.10|4.70]8.00 | 9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|4.10|3.35|1.95|6.75|2.05|7.00]1.63 | 2.00]2.20 | 2.30
21:00| 4522 |RO1PF|DIN.BUC. UNIV.CLUJ 3.00|3.15/2.50|5.10|4.20|10.0 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.00 | 4.50 | 2.25|10.0|2.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65] 2.85 | 2.60
21:00/ 5608 |INOR 1 VALERENGA  |HAM KAM 1.57 14.006.00]2.30|9.50|3.70|22.0)2.11|1.65|2.702.50]2.25|1.80]|1.63 | 4.00|2.80|12.0|1.73 | 2.05]1.60 | 3.80
21:00| 8515 |CRO 3 |[KARLOVAC MARSONIA 1.15|7.0015.011.50|25.0|1.97|65.0]2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.60 | 1.25]1.33 | 2.65|4.00 | 20.0|2.55|2.80|1.28 | 6.25
21:00| 8526 |AR1W |ROSARIO W NEW.0.B.W 15.0/6.00|1.18]25.0|1.58|65.0|2.05|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]|19.0|19.0]4.00 | 23.0| 1.40|3.05|2.80 | 3.006.75 | 1.35
21:15/2781 |BIH 1 |POSUSJE ZRINJSKI 6.75|3.50|1.55[13.0|2.40|27.04.101.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|12.0|10.5|3.40|14.0|1.78 | 5.20]2.30 | 2.85]5.80 | 1.95
21:15/ 3391 |SWI 2 |WIL S.LAUSAN. 2.75|3.40|2.35|4.40|3.70|8.00 | 6.75|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.50|3.05|1.85|5.50|1.75|5.00|1.48 | 1.70]1.93 | 1.85
21:15/ 3392 |SWI 2 |S.NYONNA. XAMAX 2.30|3.50|2.75|3.60|4.40]|6.25|8.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.80|2.50|1.72|4.40|1.804.80|1.43|1.65|1.78 | 1.87
21:15/ 3393 |[SWI 2 |VADUZ SCHAFFAU. 1.68|3.60|4.80]2.50|7.00|4.00|13.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.20|1.87]|1.62|4.00|2.30|11.0|1.60| 1.97|1.60 | 2.50
21:15/ 3394 |SWI 2 |ETOILE C. AARAU 2.65|3.45/2.40|4.20|3.70|7.75|7.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.35|2.95[1.80|4.80|1.734.60]|1.43|1.65]|1.85|1.80
21:15/ 3395 |SWI| 2 |BELLINZ. THUN 3.15|3.35|2.15|5.10|3.45]9.00 | 6.002.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.90|3.99|1.98 | 7.50|1.83 | 5.80]1.60|1.92]|2.25|1.97
21:30/11447|ISL 2 |FJOLNIR FYLKIR 4.10]4.20/1.63|5.80|2.35|10.5|3.70|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|4.80|4.70|2.05|8.50 | 1.50 | 3.50]|1.42|1.62]|2.10 | 1.48
21:30{11474BE1PT |GENT W GENKW 5.5014.30|1.47|7.75/2.00|17.0|3.05]|2.15|1.552.35|2.15]|6.75|6.25|2.40 | 11.0| 1.55 | 3.45|1.60| 1.95|3.00 | 1.48
21:30/11476/BE1PT |WESTERL.W ZULTE-W.W 1.67/3.904.2012.45/5.90|4.00|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.20 | 1.87]1.60 | 3.90|2.15|9.00|1.60 | 1.95]1.60 | 2.40
21:30/ 2093 |[ENG 1 |ASTON V. TOTTENHAM 1.33/5.80|7.75]|1.80|16.0/2.45|40.0|2.70|1.40 | 1.90|2.05]|1.62|1.42|1.42|2.85|2.80|14.0|1.63 | 1.88]1.32 | 4.50
21:30| 2392 |SK3PT |ANAN ATH. EAST FIFE (2:3) 2.45|3.30/2.70|3.90|4.40|7.50|8.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.60|2.90|1.85|6.25|1.95|6.75]|1.55|1.85]2.00 | 2.10
21:30/ 2809 |HUN 1 |UJPEST NYIREGYH. 1.90|3.45/3.80]3.00|5.80|5.40|10.5[1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.35|10.0|1.75|2.101.88 | 2.70
21:30| 3353 |AUT 2 |BREGENZ RIED 9.00|5.80|1.25|13.0|1.60|40.0|2.15]3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|10.5|10.0|2.60|13.0|1.322.30|1.70 | 1.82]4.30 | 1.23
21:30| 3360 |AUT 2 |LIEFERING ADMIRA 3.903.90|1.705.60 | 2.50]10.0 | 4.00]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|4.70 | 4.40|2.10 | 7.75]|1.60 | 3.90| 1.52 | 1.82|2.25 | 1.58
21:30/ 3452 [POL 1 |SLASK JAGIELON. 4.00|3.701.88]5.90|2.90|11.04.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|4.90|4.70|2.20|8.00|1.65|4.20]1.53 | 1.80]2.30 | 1.67
21:30| 3464 |POL 2 |WISLA K. STALOW.W. 1.20/6.25]11.011.53|19.0|2.05|65.0|2.55|1.45/2.10|2.00]|1.55|1.27]1.32|2.65|3.40|19.0|2.15|2.35|1.27 | 5.20
21:30| 4066 |[ESP 2 |LEVANTE ALBACETE 1.48 |14.4016.75]|2.10|11.0|3.20|30.02.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.20]2.00 | 1.65]1.57 | 3.50|2.80|12.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.48 | 4.10
21:45/ 1804 |BEPF2 |LEUVEN WESTERLO 2.40|3.50|2.85|3.80|4.60|7.25]9.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|3.20|2.70|1.77 | 5.00|1.85|6.50|1.48 | 1.70] 1.85 | 1.95
21:45)2372 |SC2PF |LIVINGST. PARTICK (2:0) 1.80|3.50]4.70]|2.80|7.25|5.40|16.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.85]|2.85|2.25]|1.85|5.60|2.60|12.0|1.88|2.401.93 | 3.25
21:45/2571|IRL 1 |ST.PATR. CORK CITY 1.43/4.20|7.00]2.05/12.0|3.05|28.0|2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.00 | 1.62]|1.58 | 3.60|3.00 | 13.0|1.87 | 2.25|1.55 | 4.60
21:45/ 2572 IRL 1 |WATERFORD |[SHAMROCK 5.60|3.70|1.588.502.45]|18.04.00]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.75|7.75]|2.80 | 13.0| 1.70 | 4.50 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 1.78
21:45/ 2573 |IRL 1 |BOHEM.D. SHELBOUR. 2.20|3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30|7.009.501.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95[2.00|6.75|2.309.50]1.87 | 2.50]2.30 | 2.75
21:45/2574|IRL 1 |GALWAY SLIGO 1.703.50 1 4.80]|2.55|7.25|14.30|13.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.40 | 1.92]|1.70 | 4.30|2.35|11.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.68 | 2.75
21:45/2575|IRL 1 |DROGHEDA DERR.CITY 3.45|3.05|2.15|5.80|3.60|10.06.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.50 | 5.402.50|10.0|2.10|7.25]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.60
21:45/2592 |IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD ucb 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30|4.50]8.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60|3.50|2.15|7.25|2.20|7.50]|1.83 | 2.45]2.50 | 2.55
21:45/ 2593 |IRL 2 |KERRY WEXFORD 2.60|3.25/2.55|14.30|4.10]8.00 | 8.00|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|4.20|3.40|1.95|6.75|1.95|6.75]|1.63|2.00]|2.25 | 2.25
21:45/2594 |IRL 2 |COBH RAM. DUNDALK 3.50|3.35/2.00|5.60|3.15|10.05.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.60|4.70|2.40 | 9.501.90 | 5.80]1.75|2.20]2.70 | 2.00
21:45/2595|IRL 2 |BRAY ATHLONE 2.10|3.30|3.30|3.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0|1.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.65|1.93|6.25|2.309.50]1.75|2.30]2.10 | 2.60
22:00{11610/FRL1P LYON W PSG W 1.40|4.207.75]|2.00 | 14.0/2.90|33.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.00 | 1.60]|1.58 | 3.60|3.10|16.0| 1.95| 2.30 | 1.55 | 5.20
22:00({12722BOL 1 |BALOMPIE GUBIRA 1.45/4.1016.75]|2.10|11.03.15|27.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75]2.50]2.05| 1.65]1.60 | 3.70| 2.80 | 13.0| 1.87 | 2.25| 1.55 | 4.40
22:00/12742|EN4PF |WALSALL CHESTERF. (2:0) |2.40|3.35|2.95|3.80|4.90|7.75/9.50]1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.85|4.00|3.30|2.007.00]2.10|8.50|1.70|2.20|2.25 | 2.45
22:00/2631|IRL C |CRUM.UTD. LUCA.UNI. 2.85|3.40|2.30|4.60|3.60]8.50|6.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.70|3.30|1.85|6.75|1.78 | 5.20]|1.52 | 1.75]2.00 | 1.88
22:15[11453|ISL 2 |LEIKNIR HK KOPAV. 2.65|3.702.25|14.10|3.40|7.75|6.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.25|2.85|1.72|5.70|1.65 | 5.10]1.37 | 1.60 ] 1.80 | 1.70
22:15[11454|ISL 2 |NJARDVIK IR REYKJ. 1.75/3.80]3.70]2.65|5.30|4.30|9.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20|2.05|7.75]|1.60 | 1.95]1.65 | 2.30
22:15/ 2094 |[ENG 1 |CHELSEA MAN.UTD. 1.45/4.50|7.00]2.05/12.0|3.00|33.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.88|1.60]|1.53|3.35|2.60|12.0|1.62 | 1.95]|1.45|4.10
22:30/ 4135 |PRT 2 |ALVERCA PORTIMON. 1.33/4.708.50]1.85|16.02.45|35.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.75/1.45]|1.45|3.15|3.15|15.0| 1.85| 2.05| 1.40 | 4.90
22:30/ 4136 |PRT 2 |LEIRIJA TONDELA 3.40/3.35|2.05|5.40|3.30]9.50|5.90]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 9.50| 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.05
22:30/ 4139 |PRT 2 |MARITIMO VIZELA 3.903.45|/1.8715.90|2.90]|11.0|5.40]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.80|5.10|2.45|11.0|1.80|5.20|1.80|2.20|2.85|1.90
23:00|/ 1383 |PRY 1 [RECOLETA ATL.TEMB. 2.30|3.15/3.05|3.80|5.30|7.25]9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.30|3.15|2.10|7.25|2.25|10.0|1.95| 2.65]2.50 | 2.85
23:30/1690 [PER 1 |ALIA.ATL. D.GARCIL. 1.83]3.40/4.20)12.90|6.75]5.50|13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.20|2.35]1.88|6.00)2.70 | 11.0]1.95]|2.55]|2.05|3.45
00:55[12723BOL 1 |N.POTOSI AURORA 1.70|3.50 1 4.80]2.55|7.00|4.00|13.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.25|/1.92|1.63 |4.10|2.30|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 2.50
00:55| 1301 VE1PF |U.CENTRAL LA GUAIRA 2.60|3.00)2.75|4.40|4.70|9.50 | 9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.70|3.602.20 | 7.50|2.25|7.75]1.92 | 2.65]|2.65 | 2.75
00:55| 1531 |BRA 2 |CHAPECOE. CUIABA 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90|9.00 | 9.00|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.10|3.70|2.30|7.75|2.40|9.50]2.10 | 2.90]2.95 | 3.10
01:30/ 1386 |PRY 1 |CERROP. CABALLERO 1.53/3.7016.25]|2.35/10.5|3.80|22.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.60 | 1.92]|1.70 | 4.40|3.10|13.0| 2.05 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.80
02:00{11046|USL  |NORT.CAR. OAK.ROOTS 1.703.50 1 4.80]|2.65|7.25|14.50|14.01.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.55|2.00]|1.75|4.60|2.55|12.0|1.82|2.30|1.78 | 3.10
02:00{11736/USL 1 |CHARLOTTE ONE KNOX. 2.60|3.60|2.30|4.20|3.608.50|7.25|1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85|4.50|3.50|2.00|7.00|1.97 |6.50|1.77 | 2.25|2.40 | 2.25
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02:10{1272 |COL A |CPD JUN. FORTALEZA 1.53/3.80]6.00]2.35/10.0|3.80|20.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.50|1.85]|1.68 |4.20|3.00|13.0/2.00 | 2.45|1.72 | 4.40
02:30{11414NWSL |GOTHAM W SAN D.W 1.75/3.40 1 4.60]2.80|8.00|5.10|15.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.85|5.80|2.70 | 13.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.80
02:30/11418NWSL |LOUISV.W S.REIGN W 2.85|3.05|2.50]4.90|4.20|9.00 | 8.001.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20| 5.30|4.10|2.25|9.002.20 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65] 2.80 | 2.60
03:00111419(NWSL |ORLANDOW  |KANS.C.W 2.45|3.25/2.75|3.90|4.60|7.50|8.501.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.80|3.20|1.95|6.502.05|6.75]|1.63|2.00]2.20 | 2.30
03:00{11420/NWSL |HOUSTON W PORTLAN.W 2.85|3.20/2.40|4.80|3.90|9.00|7.75]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.20|3.90|2.20|8.00|2.10|7.00]1.83 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.40
03:00/11482BRA1 |FLUMIN.W FLAMEN.W 3.50/3.70|1.83]5.50|2.80]10.0|5.20]1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 5.40 | 4.50|2.25 9.00|1.77 | 5.10|1.77 | 2.15|2.60 | 1.88
03:00| 1393 |CHIL1 |U.CALERA COQUIMBO 2.85|2.90|2.60]4.90|4.40]|9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.90|4.50|2.40|9.502.40 | 8.50]2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.30 | 3.20
03:00| 1494 |[ECU 1 |DEP.CUEN. TECNIC.U. 2.10]3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.10|6.75|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.55 | 3.70
03:00| 8509 |ARG3A|S.MART.M. B.ATENAS 1.75/3.40 1 4.60]2.80|8.00|5.10|15.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]|1.85|5.80|2.70 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.80
03:00| 8601 |CAN 1 |VALOUR YORK UTD. 3.25|3.35|2.10]5.30|3.35]9.50 | 6.00]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00 | 4.20|2.20 | 8.50]|1.90 | 5.80| 1.70| 2.10 | 2.45 | 2.00
03:30{12724BOL 1 |R.TOMAY. .LPETROL. 1.80|3.45]4.20]12.75/6.50|4.80|11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.50]2.65|2.10]1.75|4.80|2.30 | 10.0|1.72 | 2.05|1.78 | 2.70
03:30| 1302 VE1PF |PORT.AC. ANZOATEG. 2.55|3.15|2.70|4.20|4.50]9.00 | 9.00|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|4.60|3.50|2.10|7.25|2.10|7.50]|1.78 | 2.35]|2.45 | 2.50
04:00/11047|USL  |[EL PASO INDY EL. 2.25|3.30/3.00|3.60|4.90|6.75]9.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.70 | 1.88 | 6.00|2.05|7.50] 1.63 | 1.95]2.05 | 2.30
04:15/1273 |COL A |MILLION. ENVIGADO 1.32/4.50]10.011.90/19.02.70|40.0|1.80|1.90 |3.302.80]2.10 | 1.57]|1.57 | 3.70|3.70 | 23.0| 2.55 | 2.85| 1.55 | 6.25
07:00| 8527 [INNSW |ADAMSTOWN  |[B.SWANSEA 2.35|3.70/2.50|3.45|3.70|6.50 | 7.002.90 | 1.30|1.80 | 1.85|2.75|2.50 | 1.60 | 5.00| 1.60 | 5.30]1.32 | 1.45]1.60 | 1.63
07:30| 4822 |JPN 2 |KOFU IMABARI 3.103.00|2.35|5.403.90]|10.0|7.75]|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.10|2.40 | 10.0|2.25 | 7.50| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 2.95
08:00/11559/AUVPL |AVONDALE OAKLEIGH 1.90|3.703.25]2.90 | 5.00|4.90|8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.50 | 2.10]1.65 |4.30| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.68 | 2.00
08:00/11560/AUSPL|CROYDON METRO S. 3.90 4.20|1.675.60|2.40]10.0|3.90]|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|4.50|4.30|2.05|7.75]|1.52|3.70| 1.42|1.62|2.05| 1.48
08:00{11578 AUKA |COOMA TI. YOOGALI 1.43/4.605.50]1.90|7.25 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.371.42
08:00/11579/AUKA |QUEANBEY. TUGGER.U. 3.90|3.90|1.70|5.60|2.50|10.0 | 4.002.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|4.70|4.40|2.10|7.75|1.60 | 3.90]1.52 | 1.82]|2.25 | 1.58
08:00| 4345 |RUS 2 |SKA KHAB. RODINA 2.40|3.15/2.90|3.90|4.90|7.75]9.001.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.10|3.25|2.15|7.25|2.25|9.00|1.88 | 2.55]|2.50 | 2.75
08:00| 4731 |KOR 3 |SIH.CITY YANGPYEO. 2.00|3.30|3.60|3.20|5.60|6.00 | 11.0|1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.40|2.60|1.90|6.25|2.40 | 10.0]|1.88|2.50]2.10 | 3.00
08:00| 4732 |KOR 3 |GYEONGJU POCHEON 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.50|4.20|17.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60|1.97|1.75|4.80|2.80|13.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.82 | 3.80
08:00| 4733 |[KOR 3 [MOKPO ClI. JEON.M.II 1.80|3.45/4.20]2.80|6.50|5.00|12.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.70|2.15]|1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0|1.80 | 2.20|1.85 | 2.90
08:00| 4801 |JPN 1 |M.ZELVIA KASHIWA 2.35|3.10/3.30|3.90|5.70|8.00 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.60 | 3.40|2.20|7.50|2.45|10.0|2.10|2.90]2.80 | 3.35
08:00| 4802 [JPN 1 |YOKOH.M. KYOTO PS 2.40|3.40/2.95|3.80|4.90|7.50]9.501.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|3.80|3.15[1.93|6.50|2.05|7.50]1.63|2.00]2.15|2.35
08:00| 4831 |JPN 2 |BLAUBLITZ SANGAN 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.20|9.00|8.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.90|4.50|2.40|10.0|2.30|7.75]2.10|2.90]3.10 | 2.90
08:00| 4832 |JPN 2 |JEF UNIT. SENDAI 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20|7.25]9.001.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50] 1.80 | 2.40] 2.30 | 2.60
08:00| 4833 [JPN 2 |SAPPORO TOYAMA 1.93/3.35/3.80]3.05/5.80|5.70|11.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.20 | 2.40]1.88 | 5.80|2.45|11.0|1.88 | 2.35]|2.00 | 2.95
08:00| 4834 |JPN 2 |FUJIEDA OMIYA A, 3.40|3.35]2.05|5.40|3.30)9.50|5.90|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.00 | 4.30|2.25|9.50|1.87|5.80[1.70| 2.10 | 2.55 | 2.00
08:00| 4835 |JPN 2 |JUBILO L. IWAKI 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20|7.25]9.001.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50] 1.80 | 2.40 ] 2.30 | 2.60
08:00| 4836 |JPN 2 |MITO HOL. KUMAMOTO 2.40|3.20/2.85|3.90|4.80|7.75]9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.00|3.25|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 8.00]1.83 | 2.45]2.40 | 2.60
08:00| 4841 |JPN 1 |S.HIROSH. TOKYO V. 1.73/3.5015.20]2.75/9.00|5.30|18.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]|3.45|2.25]|1.85|6.00|3.05|13.0|2.15|2.802.10 | 4.50
08:00| 4842 |JPN 1 |VISSEL K. GAMBA 1.95/3.45/4.00]3.10|6.25|5.90|13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]3.50|2.60]1.90 |6.25|2.55|11.0|1.92|2.55]|2.10 | 3.35
08:00| 4847 |JAP 3 |TOCH.CITY GIFU 1.97/3.35/3.60]3.15|5.60|5.80|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.45]|1.90 |6.00|2.40|10.0|1.88 | 2.45]|2.05 | 2.95
08:00| 4849 |JAP 3 |KAGOSHIMA FUKUSHIMA 1.62|3.705.20|2.40|8.00|3.90|16.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.30 | 1.85]|1.67 | 4.30|2.55|13.0|1.75|2.10|1.67 | 3.10
08:00| 4850 | JAP 3 |TEGEVAJ. KANAZAWA 2.75|3.10|2.55|4.60|4.20|8.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.90|3.60|2.20|7.75|2.15|7.25]|1.83 | 2.45]2.60 | 2.50
08:00| 4851 |JAP 3 |NARA TOCHIGI 3.40|3.10/2.15|5.70|3.50|10.0 | 6.75]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.20|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 7.00] 2.05| 2.85] 3.30 | 2.50
08:00| 4852 |JAP 3 |KUSATSU KOCHI 2.30|3.30/2.90|3.70|4.70|7.00 | 9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.60|2.95[1.93|6.75|2.10 | 7.75]|1.68 | 2.10]|2.15 | 2.35
08:30/11561/AUSPL|PARA HIL. BEOGRAD 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.50|3.60|7.00|7.00]2.701.35|1.92|1.95|12.90|2.60|1.65|5.20|1.65|5.30]|1.35|1.50]1.68 | 1.70
08:30| 4844 |JPN 1 |FUKUOKA NAGOYA GE 2.45|3.05/3.15|4.10|5.50|8.50 | 10.5|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.90|5.00|3.70|2.30 | 7.75|2.50 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.45
09:00/11539/AUNS |SUTHE.SH. MARCONI 7.2514.60|1.35|11.0|1.87]32.0/2.60]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]9.50|9.50|2.75|14.0|1.45|3.20|1.85|2.10|4.50 | 1.43
09:00| 4803 |JPN 1 |BELLM.S. YOKOHAMA 2.70|3.00|2.90|4.60|5.00|9.50|9.50|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.60|5.40|3.90|2.40|8.50|2.40 | 10.0)2.10 | 2.90] 3.05 | 3.10
09:00| 4845 |JPN 1 |KASHIMA SHIMIZU 2.00|3.40/3.90|3.20|6.50|6.25|13.0|1.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.60|2.70|1.95|6.25|2.60 | 11.0]1.95|2.60] 2.20 | 3.50
09:30| 8528 [INNSW |WESTON W. CHARLEST. 1.90|3.703.25]|2.90 | 5.00|4.90|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.67 | 440|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85|1.72 | 2.10
10:00{11540|AUWS |ARMADALE PERTH 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.308.00 | 5.902.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|3.20|2.90|1.70|5.70 | 1.62 | 4.80]1.35|1.50]1.73 | 1.63
10:0011541 AUWS |WESTER.K. FREM.CITY 2.15|3.70/2.80|3.30|4.40]5.80 | 8.002.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.60|2.30|1.65|4.90|1.77 | 5.90]1.37 | 1.60 | 1.68 | 1.82
10:00111549/ AQPL |SUNSHI.C. ST.G.W. 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.15|4.70| 5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.82 | 6.75] 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.78 | 2.00
10:00111550 AUWS |PER.G.M23 BAYSWATER 2.30|3.80|2.55|3.35|3.80|6.00|7.25|3.60|1.20|1.55|1.72|2.50|2.40|1.50|4.70|1.525.30|1.25/1.30|1.48 | 1.52
10:00111551 AUWS |PERT.R.S. STIRL.M. 2.45|3.70/2.40|3.80|3.70|7.25|7.00|2.15]1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.77 | 5.50] 1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.90
10:00{11552/AUWS |0.KINGSW. BALCATTA 1.23/6.009.00]1.55|12.02.10|40.02.90|1.30 |1.70 | 1.80]1.37 | 1.25]|1.27 | 2.25|2.55|15.0| 1.62 | 1.82|1.22 | 4.30
10:00111553 AUWS |FLOREAT SORREN.P. 3.003.70|2.00|4.80 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.40|3.501.92 |6.75]|1.70 | 5.10| 1.52| 1.85|2.10 | 1.80
10:00/4764 |CHN 2 |DINGNAN LIAONING 5.10/3.70|1.63]|7.75|2.45]|15.0 | 4.00]2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|6.25 | 6.50 | 2.45 | 12.0| 1.65 | 4.20| 1.70| 2.05|2.90 | 1.65
10:00/ 4843 |JPN 1 |URAWA TOKYO 1.95/3.40/4.10]3.10|7.00|6.00|13.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]3.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.25|2.70|11.0|1.95| 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
10:00| 8516 |CHI3A |TAIANT. BENIN.IT 1.82/3.304.40]|2.95|7.25|5.60|15.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.60|2.40]|1.90|6.25|2.90|12.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.20 | 4.10
10:30111542/AUNS |NWS SPIR. DRULT.R. 1.55/4.4014.50]2.15|6.00)3.35/12.02.90|1.301.80|1.85]|1.77 | 1.62]|1.45|3.15|2.00|9.50|1.37 | 1.50|1.35 | 1.95
10:30/ 4711 |KOR 1 |[JEONB.M. ANYANG 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.70|2.00]|1.80 | 5.00|2.70|13.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.85 | 3.60
10:30| 4739 |SKO 2 [GJEONGNAM  |ASAN CH. 3.003.30|2.25]5.00 | 3.60]9.00 | 6.75]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.80 | 3.90|2.10 | 8.50]|1.92 | 6.50| 1.70| 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.15
10:30/4740 |SKO 2 |BUCHEON HWASEONG 1.87|3.703.35]|2.90 |5.40|5.60|10.01.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80]3.05|2.30]|1.82 | 5.50|2.30 | 9.00|1.85|2.35|1.98 | 2.65
10:30| 4765 |CHN 2 |[SH.UNION NANTONG 2.35/3.202.90|3.80/4.90]7.50|9.00/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.90|3.15]2.10|7.00]2.20 | 8.50] 1.85|2.45|2.40 | 2.60
11:00111601/CZH3B|KOLIN PARDUB.II 1.65|4.004.20]12.45|5.90|3.90|10.5|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.10 | 1.82]|1.57 |3.70|2.15|9.00| 1.52 | 1.82]1.55 | 2.30
11:00/ 8517 |CHI3B |KUNMING G.MINGTU 1.85/3.304.20]3.00|7.00|5.70|13.01.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.45|2.45]|1.90 6.25|2.80|11.0|2.15|2.802.20 | 3.90
11:00| 8529 INNSW |VALENTINE MAITLAND 2.60|3.80|2.25|3.90| 3.35 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.3211.45
11:15111562/AUVPL |ALTONA M. M.VIC.M21 1.85/3.80|3.35]|2.75|5.10|4.70|9.00 | 2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.40 | 2.05]|1.62 | 4.30| 1.95|7.25|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.65 | 2.05
11:15111621|CZE3A |LOK.PRAHA DUKLA II 1.80/3.903.45]|2.70|5.10|4.50|9.002.37 | 1.45|2.102.05]|2.25|1.97|1.57 | 420 1.95|7.25|1.45|1.70 | 1.58 | 2.00
11:30111622|CZE3A |BUDJEJ.II POVLTAVS. 1.80/3.903.45]|2.70|5.10|4.50|8.50|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]|2.15|1.97|1.57 | 4.10|1.90|7.25|1.40 | 1.62|1.55 | 1.95
11:30/4811 |IDN 1 |BALIUTD MADUR.UTD 2.05|3.40|3.35|3.25|5.40|5.80|9.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.00|2.50|1.77 | 5.40|2.05|7.50]|1.60 | 1.87 ]| 1.88 | 2.30
11:30/ 4819 |IDN 1 |BARITO P. PSM 1.90|3.45/3.80]2.95|5.60|5.30|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.00|2.30 | 9.50|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.85 | 2.60




